EasyDoesItBOYZ

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

It's on like donkey kong 54 VS Under The InfluWentz
Dolla Dolla Bills Yall 79 VS Bears

Titans 59 VS Show dem' TDs
Kamaracan Gladiators 54 VS One More Round
Steelers 51 VS Dude looks like a Brady
TURD Wranglers! 42 Vs New York Football Giants
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY 55 VS CrownTheirAss

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Bears 69 VS Under The InfluWentz

It's on like donkey kong 25 VS Show dem' TDs

Dolla Dolla Bills Yall 82 VS One More Round

Titans 113 VS Dude looks like a Brady
Kamaracan Gladiators 59 VS New York Football Giants
Steelers 38 VS CrownTheirAss

TURD Wranglers! 45 VS EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Show dem' TDs 83 S Under The InfluWentz
Bears 52 Vs One More Round

It's on like donkey kong 48 VS Dude looks like a Brady
Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all 66 VS New York Football Giants
Titans 49 S CrownTheirAss
Kamaracan Gladiators 76 VS EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY
Steelers 54 VS TURD Wranglers!

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

One More Round 67 VS Under The InfluWentz
Show dem' TDs 74 S Dude looks like a Brady
Bears 50 VS New York Football Giants
It's on like donkey kong 35 VS CrownTheirAss

Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all 64 VS EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY
Titans 38 VS TURD Wranglers!
Kamaracan Gladiators 44 VS Steelers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Dude looks like a Brady 69 VS Under The InfluWentz
One More Round 80 VS New York Football Giants
Show dem' TDs 89 S CrownTheirAss

Bears 60 VS EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY
It's on like donkey kong 40 VS TURD Wranglers!

Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all 86 VS Steelers

Titans 39 VS Kamaracan Gladiators

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

New York Football Giants 103 VS Under The InfluWentz
Dude looks like a Brady 64 VS CrownTheirAss

One More Round 64 VS EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY
Show dem' TDs 53 VS TURD Wranglers!

Bears 43 VS Steelers

It's on like donkey kong 44 VS Kamaracan Gladiators
Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all 66 VS Titans

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
CrownTheirAss 33 Vs Under The InfluWentz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

69
79
67
94
84
62
43

51
74
7
104
91
48
59

36
59
46
55
74
55
79

70
47
69
41
61
131
50

55
126
43
57
47
105
109

19
65
63
49
61
62
67

51

Page 1/4



EasyDoesItBOYZ

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

New York Football Giants
Dude looks like a Brady
One More Round

Show dem' TDs

Bears

It's on like donkey kong

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY
CrownTheirAss

New York Football Giants
Dude looks like a Brady
One More Round

Show dem' TDs

Bears

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
TURD Wranglers!

EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY
CrownTheirAss

New York Football Giants
Dude looks like a Brady
One More Round

Show dem' TDs

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Steelers

TURD Wranglers!

EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY
CrownTheirAss

New York Football Giants
Dude looks like a Brady
One More Round

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Kamaracan Gladiators
Steelers

TURD Wranglers!

EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY
CrownTheirAss

New York Football Giants
Dude looks like a Brady

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Titans

Kamaracan Gladiators
Steelers

TURD Wranglers!

EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY
CrownTheirAss

New York Football Giants

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all
Titans

Kamaracan Gladiators

67 VS
70 VS
39 VS
60 VS
67 VS
26 VS
64 VS
33 VS
60 VS
60 VS
81 VS
50 VS
33 VS
33 VS
38 VS
62 VS
71 VS
83 VS
38 VS
33 VS
49 Vs
49 VS
44 Vs
60 VS
29 VS
49 VS
63 VS
59 VS
64 VS
60 VS
63 VS
74 Vs
74 VS
101 VS
79 VS
69 VS
35 VS
46 VS
54 VS
54 VS
61 VS
79 VS
80 VS
20 VS

EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY
TURD Wranglers!
Steelers

Kamaracan Gladiators
Titans

Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all

Under The InfluWentz
TURD Wranglers!
Steelers

Kamaracan Gladiators
Titans

Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all
It's on like donkey kong

Under The InfluWentz
Steelers

Kamaracan Gladiators
Titans

Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all
It's on like donkey kong
Bears

Under The InfluWentz
Kamaracan Gladiators
Titans

Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all
It's on like donkey kong
Bears

Show dem' TDs

Under The InfluWentz
Titans

Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all
It's on like donkey kong
Bears

Show dem' TDs

One More Round

Under The InfluWentz
Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all
It's on like donkey kong
Bears

Show dem' TDs

One More Round

Dude looks like a Brady

Under The InfluWentz
It's on like donkey kong
Bears

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

70
72
58
46
93
49

35
34
46
48
73
25
36

57
76
46
26
61
29
32

20
67
60
61
25
49
35

25
34
50
19
56
53
72

82
36
37
49
50
48
86

27
32
55

Page 2/4



www.rtsports.com
EasyDoesItBOYZ 2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

Steelers 99 VS Show dem' TDs 52
TURD Wranglers! 24 Vs One More Round 70
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY 40 Vs Dude looks like a Brady 63
CrownTheirAss 55 VS New York Football Giants 69

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Under The InfluWentz 46 Vs It's on like donkey kong 62
Bears 40 VS Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all 71
Dude looks like a Brady 61 Vs Steelers 79
Show dem' TDs 62 Vs Titans 70
Kamaracan Gladiators 90 Vs One More Round 86
TURD Wranglers! 52 Vs New York Football Giants 49
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY 66 Vs CrownTheirAss 54

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

New York Football Giants 47 VS EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY 38
Steelers 52 VS Kamaracan Gladiators 69
Show dem' TDs 38 VS Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all 76
Dude looks like a Brady 54 Vs One More Round 44
Bears 18
CrownTheirAss 36
It's on like donkey kong 18
Titans 61
TURD Wranglers! 64
Under The InfluWentz 33

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all 69 VS Dude looks like a Brady 63
New York Football Giants 95 VS Kamaracan Gladiators 55
Bears 72
CrownTheirAss 73
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY 85
It's on like donkey kong 36
One More Round 33
Show dem' TDs 33
Steelers 56
Titans 63
TURD Wranglers! 37
Under The InfluWentz 34

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all 59 VS New York Football Giants 79
Bears 60
CrownTheirAss 25
Dude looks like a Brady 60
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY 86
It's on like donkey kong 42
Kamaracan Gladiators 68
One More Round 62
Show dem' TDs 68
Steelers 52
Titans 44
TURD Wranglers! 55
Under The InfluWentz 30

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/4



- Fantasy
Spovts

EasyDoesItBOYZ

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

Bears

CrownTheirAss

Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all
Dude looks like a Brady
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY
It's on like donkey kong
Kamaracan Gladiators
New York Football Giants
One More Round

Show dem' TDs

Steelers

Titans

TURD Wranglers!

Under The InfluWentz

No Games Scheduled
56
96
55
88
36
38
69
41
79
54
38
62
22
58

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 4/4



