

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	E A		Linder The Juffu Wentz	60
It's on like donkey kong Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	54 79	VS	Under The InfluWentz	69 70
Titans	79 59	VS	Bears Show dem' TDs	79 67
Kamaracan Gladiators	59 54	vs vs	One More Round	94
Steelers	54	vs vs	Dude looks like a Brady	94 84
TURD Wranglers!	42	VS VS	New York Football Giants	62
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	55	VS VS	CrownTheirAss	43
	55	v3	Clowinnen/65	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bears	69	VS	Under The InfluWentz	51
It's on like donkey kong	25	VS	Show dem' TDs	74
Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	82	VS	One More Round	77
Titans	113	VS	Dude looks like a Brady	104
Kamaracan Gladiators	59	VS	New York Football Giants	91
Steelers	38	VS	CrownTheirAss	48
TURD Wranglers!	45	VS	EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	59
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Show dem' TDs	83	VS	Under The InfluWentz	36
Bears	52	VS	One More Round	59
It's on like donkey kong	48	VS	Dude looks like a Brady	46
Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	66	VS	New York Football Giants	55
Titans	49	VS	CrownTheirAss	74
Kamaracan Gladiators	76	VS	EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	55
Steelers	54	VS	TURD Wranglers!	79
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 One More Round	67	10	Under The InfluWentz	70
		VS		
Show dem' TDs	74	VS	Dude looks like a Brady New York Football Giants	47
Bears	50	VS		69
It's on like donkey kong	35	VS	CrownTheirAss	41
Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	64	VS	EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	61
Titans	38	VS	TURD Wranglers! Steelers	131
Kamaracan Gladiators	44	VS	Steelers	50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Dude looks like a Brady	69	VS	Under The InfluWentz	55
One More Round	80	VS	New York Football Giants	126
Show dem' TDs	89	VS	CrownTheirAss	43
Bears	60	VS	EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	57
It's on like donkey kong	40	VS	TURD Wranglers!	47
Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	86	VS	Steelers	105
Titans	39	VS	Kamaracan Gladiators	109
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
New York Football Giants	103	VS	Under The InfluWentz	19
Dude looks like a Brady	64	VS	CrownTheirAss	65
One More Round	64	VS	EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	63
Show dem' TDs	53	VS	TURD Wranglers!	49
Bears	43	VS	Steelers	61
It's on like donkey kong	44	VS	Kamaracan Gladiators	62
Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	66	VS	Titans	67
Wook 7 NEL Mask 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 CrownTheirAss	33	Ve	Under The InfluWentz	51
		VS		01



New York Football Giants	67	VS	EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	70
Dude looks like a Brady	70	VS	TURD Wranglers!	72
One More Round	39	VS	Steelers	58
Show dem' TDs	60	VS	Kamaracan Gladiators	46
Bears	67	VS	Titans	93
It's on like donkey kong	26	VS	Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	49
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	64	VS	Under The InfluWentz	35
CrownTheirAss	33	VS	TURD Wranglers!	34
New York Football Giants	60	VS	Steelers	46
Dude looks like a Brady	60	VS	Kamaracan Gladiators	48
One More Round	81	VS	Titans	73
Show dem' TDs	50	VS	Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	25
Bears	33	VS	It's on like donkey kong	36
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
TURD Wranglers!	33	VS	Under The InfluWentz	57
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	38	VS	Steelers	76
CrownTheirAss	62	VS	Kamaracan Gladiators	46
New York Football Giants	71	VS	Titans	26
Dude looks like a Brady	83	VS	Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	61
One More Round	38	VS	It's on like donkey kong	29
Show dem' TDs	33	VS	Bears	32
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Steelers	49	VS	Under The InfluWentz	20
TURD Wranglers!	49	VS	Kamaracan Gladiators	67
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	44	VS	Titans	60
CrownTheirAss	60	VS	Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	61
New York Football Giants	29	VS	It's on like donkey kong	25
Dude looks like a Brady	49	VS	Bears	49
One More Round	63	VS	Show dem' TDs	35
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Kamaracan Gladiators	59	VS	Under The InfluWentz	25
Steelers	59 64	vs vs	Titans	25 34
TURD Wranglers!	60		Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	50
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	63	VS	It's on like donkey kong	50 19
CrownTheirAss	03 74	VS	Bears	56
New York Football Giants	74 74	VS	Show dem' TDs	53
	101	VS	One More Round	53 72
Dude looks like a Brady	101	VS		12
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Titans	79	VS	Under The InfluWentz	82
Kamaracan Gladiators	69	VS	Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	36
Steelers	35	VS	It's on like donkey kong	37
TURD Wranglers!	46	VS	Bears	49
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	54	VS	Show dem' TDs	50
CrownTheirAss	54	VS	One More Round	48
New York Football Giants	61	VS	Dude looks like a Brady	86
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	79	VS	Under The InfluWentz	27
Titans	80	VS	It's on like donkey kong	32
Kamaracan Gladiators	20	VS	Bears	55



			Sun Feb 20 11:34pm E
99	VS	Show dem' TDs	
24	VS	One More Round	
40	VS	Dude looks like a Brady	
55	VS	New York Football Giants	
46	VS	It's on like donkey kong	
40	VS	Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	
61	VS	Steelers	
62	VS	Titans	
90	VS	One More Round	
52	VS	New York Football Giants	
66	VS	CrownTheirAss	
47	VS	EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	
52	VS	Kamaracan Gladiators	
38	VS	Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	
54	VS	One More Round	
18			
36			
18			
61			
64			
33			
69	VS	Dude looks like a Brady	
95	VS	Kamaracan Gladiators	
72			
73			
85			
36			
33			
33			
56			
34			
59	VS	New York Football Giants	
60			
25			
60			
86			
42			
68			
62			
68			
52			
52 44			
	24 40 55 46 40 61 62 90 52 66 47 52 38 54 18 36 18 61 64 33 69 95 72 73 85 36 33 33 56 63 33 33 56 63 37 34 59 60 25 60 86 42 68 62	24 vs 40 vs 55 vs 46 vs 40 vs 40 vs 40 vs 40 vs 40 vs 61 vs 62 vs 90 vs 52 vs 66 vs 47 vs 52 vs 38 vs 54 vs 18 36 36 18 61 64 33 33 55 vs 72 73 85 36 33 33 33 33 36 33 37 34 59 vs 60 25 60 86 42 68 62 42	24vsOne More Round40vsDude looks like a Brady55vsNew York Football Giants46vsDolla Dolla Dolla Bills Yall61vsSteelers62vsTitans90vsOne More Round52vsNew York Football Giants66vsCrownTheirAss47vsEDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY52vsNamaracan Gladiators38vsDolla Dolla Bills Yall54vsOne More Round183618616164333365633633373459vsNew York Football Giants602560866242636364636563666367456862

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18



	No Games Scheduled
Bears	56
CrownTheirAss	96
Dolla Dolla Bills Y'all	55
Dude looks like a Brady	88
EDDIE GIVEN SUNDAY	36
It's on like donkey kong	38
Kamaracan Gladiators	69
New York Football Giants	41
One More Round	79
Show dem' TDs	54
Steelers	38
Titans	62
TURD Wranglers!	22
Under The InfluWentz	58